NEW!
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIALS
232
NEW!
EL
EC
TR
IC

Domed Cover
Cover Gasket
ORDERING INFORMATION
RIGT12 1/2" rigid T conduit 1 piece
RIGT34 3/4" rigid T conduit 1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT DOMED COVER
RIGCOV12 1/2" conduit domed cover 1 piece
RIGCOV34 3/4" conduit domed cover 1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT COVER GASKET
RIGG12 1/2" conduit cover gasket 1 piece
RIGG34 3/4" conduit cover gasket 1 piece
REDUCING BUSHING
RIGRB3412 3/4" x 1/2" reducing bushing 1 piece
RIGRB112 1" x 1/2" reducing bushing 1 piece
RIGRB134 1" x 3/4" reducing bushing 1 piece
RIGID 90° ELBOW
RIG90EL12 1/2" rigid 90° elbow 1 piece
RIG90EL34 3/4" rigid 90° elbow 1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT COUPLING
RIGC12 1/2" rigid conduit coupling 1 piece
RIGC34 3/4" rigid conduit coupling 1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT NIPPLES
RIGN120 1/2" x close rigid conduit nipple 1 piece
RIGN123 1/2" x 3" rigid conduit nipple 1 piece
RIGN126 1/2 x 6" rigid conduit nipple 1 piece
RIGN340 3/4" close rigid conduit nipple 1 piece
RIGN343 3/4" x 3" rigid conduit nipple 1 piece
RIGN346 3/4" x 6" rigid conduit nipple 1 piece
RIGID LB CONDUIT
RIGLB12 1/2" rigid LB conduit 1 piece
RIGLB34 3/4" rigid LB conduit 1 piece
RIGID T CONDUIT